
ILLUSTRATED PARTS CATALOG

CRU (ELECTRIC - AC)

APPLICABLE ON VEHICLE WITH SERIAL PREFIX FL



Copyright © 2023 Club Car, LLC
This manual is eff ective Mar 07, 2023



FRONT MATTER

CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog

TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)
Page iii

GENERAL INFORMATION

Use the Table of Contents to fi nd the sections and pages that contain the parts and assemblies you seek. 
The Table of Contents lists section numbers, and under them, the individual page titles and numbers to be 
found in that section. The index can be used to fi nd specifi c parts and assemblies. The index is divided into 
numerical and alphabetical listings with the page numbers in italic text. 

All technical support, spare sales, and repairs are to be referred directly to Club Car, LLC, Aftermarket 
Services. Club Car, LLC Technical Publications must be consulted for future revision services of this manual, 
or if it is possible that this manual does not contain the latest revision pages.

Send written correspondence to:

Club Car, LLC
Attention: Marketing Services P.O. Box 204658

Augusta, Georgia 30917-4658 United States Of America

VEHICLE MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER

The vehicle serial number is located on a bar code decal installed near the accelerator.

1. A two-letter code that identifi es the vehicle model.

2. A four-digit code that identifi es the model year and
production week the vehicle was assembled.

3. A unique six-digit number given to each vehicle built
within a specifi ed model year.

LIABILITY AND VEHICLE DESIGN CHANGES

Club Car is not liable for errors in this manual or for incidental or consequential damages that result from the 
use of the material in this manual.

Club Car reserves the right to make design changes to vehicles without obligation to make these changes on 
units previously sold.

This manual is the original instructions provided by the manufacturer if in English. This manual is a ranslation 
of the original instructions if in any language other than English.

VEHICLE MODIFICATIONS
Modifi cations made to vehicles or installation of accessories that are not approved by Club Car may adversely 
aff ect the safe operation and performance of the vehicle. These modifi cations include, but are not limited to 
lift kits, seating changes, increased speed and cargo capacity. Club Car does not recommend any modifi cation 
of this vehicle except kits and upgrades specifi cally designed and off ered by Club Car. However, if the vehicle 
is modifi ed, the modifi er shall:

1. arrange for the modifi cation to be designed, tested and implemented by an engineer with expertise in
vehicles and their safety;

2. maintain a permanent record of the design, testing and implementation of the modifi cation;

3. make appropriate changes to the capacity, plate(s), decals, and operation and maintenance manuals;
and

4. apply a permanent and readily visible label on the vehicle stating the vehicle has been modifi ed with
the date of the modifi cation and the name of the entity that made the modifi cation.



FRONT MATTER

CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page iv

The entity making any modifi cation becomes the original equipment manufacturer of the modifi ed vehicle, 
assumes liability for the vehicle, and has the responsibilities listed above.

Modifi cations may void the warranty. Refer to the warranty for more details.

APPROVED DEALERS AND DISTRIBUTORS
Club Car’s customer support system off ers fast and courteous service. Speak with your dealer or
distributor for:

• Accessories
• Publications
• Replacement Parts
• Technical Advice
• Warranty Work

To fi nd your nearest dealer or distributor:
• Visit www.clubcardealer.com
• Scan the dealer locator Quick Response (QR) code

SATISFACTION AND FEEDBACK

Your opinion is valuable to us! We are conducting a survey/seeking 
feedback to improve our services/products and provide you with an even 
better experience. By taking just a few minutes to share your thoughts, 
you can help shape the future of our organization and ensure that we 
meet your needs eff ectively. 

You can access the survey through any internet-connected device with a 
web browser. The survey is available in many diff erent languages. Scan 
the Quick Response (QR) code or type the web address 
http://bit.ly/1w9uFMh to complete the survey.

Thank you in advance for your time and input!

PUBLICATION COPYRIGHT

This manual contains proprietary information that is protected by copyright. All rights are reserved. Express 
written consent of Club Car is necessary to photocopy, replicate, or translate this manual. The information 
contained in this publication is subject to change without notice.

HOW TO READ AND UNDERSTAND THE ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

1. Introduction

a. Function

i. The function of this illustrated parts list is to show the disassembly sequence, or as nearly as possible,
the parts and components of the Club Car vehicle manufactured by Club Car, LLC.

b. How to Use

i. Go to the fi gure number for the component disassembly list.

ii. Refer to Club Car component maintenance and service manual for maintenance operation or
applicable vendor manual number(s) when such vendor manuals are referenced in the parts list.

c. Explanation of Parts List Data



FRONT MATTER

CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog

TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)
Page v

i. The item number agrees with the item number shown for the part in the illustration.

ii. Parts with a dash before their item numbers are not illustrated. Alpha variant item numbers are
shown with a dash before the item numbers unless the part is confi gured diff erently for the base
item number.

iii. General System

1) The indenture system used in the parts list shows the relationship of parts and disassemblies to
the next higher assemblies or installation as follows:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Assembly or installation (RF) number
. Detail Parts for Assembly or Installation
. Sub-assembly
. . Detail Parts for Subassembly
. . Sub-sub-assembly
. . . Detail Parts for Sub-sub-assembly
. . . Sub-sub-assembly
. . . . Detail Parts for Sub-sub-assembly

iv. Eff ectivity

1) An entry in the eff ectivity code column (EFF) shows the use of the part is limited. Parts that are
not usual to all confi gurations but apply to a coded assembly or installation (A, B, etc.) are coded
with the same letter. If the part is the same for all assemblies, the eff ectivity column will be
empty.

2) When changes are made which do not align with the confi guration eff ectivities, a parenthetical
note will be added to show cumulative eff ectivity.

v. Units for Each Assembly

1) A numeric entry in the Units for Each Assembly (QTY) column shows the quantity of the part used
for each next higher assembly or installation.

2) “RF” is shown in the Units For Each Assembly column when an assembly or installation is not
procurable as a spare part.

3) “AR” is used to show “as required” for usual hardware items with large quantities, over 99 in any
one application, or for shims where quantity must be determined upon installation.

vi. Optional parts are listed as alpha variants. The alpha variant item numbers are not listed on the
associated fi gures but are in the same location as the base item number.

vii.Attaching Parts captioned are listed following the part(s) attached and designated with the letter A in
the column between the part number and part nomenclature.

viii.Special Notes

1) When special conditions apply, the following notes are used in the Illustrated Parts List following
the nomenclature of the part:

Alternate Part ALT NAS24654-34-23ZZ



FRONT MATTER

CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page vi

Alternate To Part ALT TO NAS24654-34-23
Altered Parts A/F NAS24654-34-23
Dimension Data SIZE 2.0 IN (50.8 MM) X 0.032 IN 

(0.8128 MM) X 21 IN (533.4 MM)
Illustration Reference RF OR ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE
Mfg From P/N or Stock MFD FROM NAS24654-34

Mfg Per Material Specifi cation MATL PER MIL-C-1248
NLA Cross Reference SEE FIG. 17 FOR DET

Replaces Part REPLACES NAS24654-34-23
Replaced By Part REPLACED BY NAS24654-34-23
Rework Drawings RWK BY NAS24654-34-2



TABLE OF CONTENT

CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog

TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)
Page vii

Table Of Content

CHAPTER 1 - BATTERY/BATTERIES ........................................................................................ 1-1

CHAPTER 2 - BATTERY CHARGER .......................................................................................... 2-1

CHAPTER 3 - BODY .............................................................................................................. 3-1

CHAPTER 4 - BRAKES .......................................................................................................... 4-1

CHAPTER 5 - CAB ................................................................................................................ 5-1

CHAPTER 6 - CANOPY .......................................................................................................... 6-1

CHAPTER 7 - CARGO BED ..................................................................................................... 7-1

CHAPTER 8 - CONTROLS ...................................................................................................... 8-1

CHAPTER 9 - ENGINE COOLING ............................................................................................ 9-1

CHAPTER 10 - DRIVE TRAIN ................................................................................................. 10-1

CHAPTER 11 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM ...................................................................................... 11-1

CHAPTER 12 - ENGINE ......................................................................................................... 12-1

CHAPTER 13 - EXHAUST SYSTEM .......................................................................................... 13-1

CHAPTER 14 - EXTENDED STORAGE...................................................................................... 14-1

CHAPTER 15 - FUEL SYSTEM ................................................................................................ 15-1

CHAPTER 16 - ACCESSORIES ............................................................................................... 16-1

CHAPTER 17 - HYDRAULIC SYSTEM ...................................................................................... 17-1

CHAPTER 18 - INDICATORS, GAUGES, AND DISPLAYS ............................................................ 18-1

CHAPTER 19 - INTERIOR ...................................................................................................... 19-1

CHAPTER 20 - LIGHTS ......................................................................................................... 20-1

CHAPTER 21 - MOTOR .......................................................................................................... 21-1

CHAPTER 22 - PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE ........................................................................ 22-1

CHAPTER 23 - SAFETY ......................................................................................................... 23-1

CHAPTER 24 - SAFETY & MARKETING DECALS ....................................................................... 24-1

CHAPTER 25 - STEERING ..................................................................................................... 25-1

CHAPTER 26 - SUSPENSION ................................................................................................. 26-1

CHAPTER 27 - WHEELS AND TIRES ....................................................................................... 27-1

CHAPTER 28 - WINDSHIELDS ............................................................................................... 28-1

CHAPTER 29 - RESERVED ...................... ............................................................................ 30-1

CHAPTER 30 - TOOLS AND CONSUMABLES ............................................................................ 30-1



TABLE OF CONTENT

CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page viii

CHAPTER 32 - LIMITED EDITION VEHICLES ........................................................................... 32-1

CHAPTER 33 - CLUB CAR DOCUMENTS .................................................................................. 33-1

CHAPTER 34 - VENDOR SUPPLIED DOCUMENTS ..................................................................... 34-1

ALPHABETICAL INDEX ......................................................................................................... A-1

NUMERICAL INDEX .............................................................................................................. B-1

CHAPTER 31 - AFTERMARKET ACCESSORIES ......................................................................... 31-1



1 01 - BATTERY/BATTERIES

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 1-1

01 - BATTERY/BATTERIES
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 1



Page 1-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A))

010199-000002

2

3

A

A

1
01 - BATTERY/BATTERIES
BATTERY, 12V AUX



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 1-3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

-1 47777773001 INSTL, BATTERY, 12V AUX,) RF

2 47737561001 * BATTERY, 12V SLA,) 1

3 47771473001 * JUMPER,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

01 - BATTERY/BATTERIES
BATTERY, 12V AUX 1



Page 1-4
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

010199-000001

A

A

2

33

4

4

5

6

7

8

9

1011

FWD

1
01 - BATTERY/BATTERIES
BATTERY SYSTEM, 72V, AGM



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 1-5

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47782768001 INSTL, BATTERY SYSTEM, 72V, AGM,) RF

2 47782655001 * BATTERY, DC-150-12, AGM,) 6

3 47756684001 * BATTERY CABLE,) 3

4 47756691001 * SENSOR, TEMP,) 2

5 47756683001 * CABLE, BATTERY,) 2

6 47733045001 * CHANNEL,) 1

7 102845208 * ROD, HOLD-DOWN,) 2

8 1015072 A * LOCKNUT,) 2

9 1012571 A * WASHER,) 2

10 47685554001 A * SCREW,) 10

11 47733058001 * EXTRUSION,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

01 - BATTERY/BATTERIES
BATTERY SYSTEM, 72V, AGM 1



(Page intentionally left blank.)



2 02 - BATTERY CHARGER(S)

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 2-1

02 - BATTERY CHARGER(S)
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 2



Page 2-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A))

02
01
99
-0
00
00
1-
01

Club C
ar

A

A

B

B

2

3

4

5

67

7

87

2
02 - BATTERY CHARGER(S)
CHARGING SYSTEM, BATTERY



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 2-3

02
01
99
-0
00
00
1-
02

C

D

D

C
9

10

11

12

13

02 - BATTERY CHARGER(S)
CHARGING SYSTEM, BATTERY 2



Page 2-4
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47750981001 INSTL, CHARGING SYSTEM,) RF

2 47750982001 * BATTERY CHARGER,) 1

3 47765868001 A * SCREW,) 4

4 101946201 A * LOCK WASHER,) 4

5 102621501 A * NUT,) 4

6 47750983001 * PLUG ASSY, AC CHARGER,) 1

7 47750984001 * RECEPTACLE ASSY, AC CHARGER,) 1

8 101832001 A * SCREW,) 4

9 102541425 A * BOLT,) 1

10 102617101 A * NUT,) 1

11 47736437001 A * RIVNUT,) 1

12 102410607 * P-CLAMP,) 1

13 102296920 A * SCREW,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

2
02 - BATTERY CHARGER(S)
CHARGING SYSTEM, BATTERY



3 03 - BODY

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 3-1

03 - BODY
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 3



Page 3-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)log

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

-1 47726809002 INSTL, BUMPER FRONT, MAG SLVR,) RF

-1A 47726809003 INSTL, BUMPER FRONT, TUX BLK,) RF

-1B 47726809004 INSTL, BUMPER FRONT, SPEC WHT,) RF

2 47726784001 * BUMPER, FRONT,) 1

3 47726782002 * PANEL, FRONT LOWER, MAG SLVR,) A 1

-3A 47726782003 * PANEL, FRONT LOWER, TUX BLK,) B 1

-3B 47726782004 * PANEL, FRONT LOWER, TUX BLK,) C 1

4 47726783001 * PANEL, FRONT LOWER U, SILVER,) 1

5 47769315001 * BRACKET, BUMPER,) 1

6 103262201 A * BOLT,) 9

7 102297125 A * SCREW,) 5

8 1011697 A * WASHER,) 9

MAKE SURE TO ORDER APPLICABLE VEHICLE COLOR

EFFECTIVITY CODE

A APPLIES TO ITEM -1

B APPLIES TO ITEM -1A

C APPLIES TO ITEM -1B

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

3
03 - BODY
BUMPER, FRONT



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 3-3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47726808002 INSTL, BODY, FRONT, MAG SLVR,) RF

–1A 47726808003 INSTL, BODY, FRONT, TUX BLK,) RF

–1B 47726808004 INSTL, BODY, FRONT, SPEC WHT,) RF

2 47726781002 * HOOD, MAG SLVR,) A 1

-2A 47726781003 * HOOD, TUX BLK,) B 1

-2B 47726781004 * HOOD, REMOVABLE, SPEC WHT,) C 1

3 47740459001 A * STUD, BALL,) 5

4 47740460001 A * CUP, GROMMET,) 5

5 47726780002 * FENDER, FRONT, LH, MAG SLVR,) A 1

-5A 47726780003 * FENDER, FRONT, LH, TUX BLK,) B 1

-5B 47726780004 * FENDER, FRONT, LH, SPEC WHT,) C 1

6 47740458001 A * CLIP, SPRING,) AR

7 102296530 A * SCREW,) 2

8 105291501 A * RIVET, PLASTIC,) 1

9 102296601 A * U-NUT,) 4

10 102621501 A * NUT,) 2

11 47726780502 * FENDER, FRONT, RH, MAG SLVR,) A 1

-11A 47726780503 * FENDER, FRONT, RH, TUX BLK,) B 1

-11B 47726780504 * FENDER, FRONT, RH, SPEC WHT,) C 1

12 47740458001 A * CLIP, SPRING,) AR

13 102296530 A * SCREW,) 2

14 105291501 A * RIVET, PLASTIC,) 1

15 102296601 A * U-NUT,) 4

16 102621501 A * NUT,) 2

17 47740473001 * PANEL, GRILL,) 1

18 47740458001 A * CLIP, SPRING,) 4

19 102296601 A * U-NUT,) 2

20 47769311001 * BRACKET, GRILL SUPPORT,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

03 - BODY
BODY, FRONT 3



Page 3-4
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

21 102297125 A * SCREW,) 2

22 102544201 A * SCREW,) 2

MAKE SURE TO ORDER APPLICABLE VEHICLE COLOR

EFFECTIVITY CODE

A APPLICABLE TO -1

B APPLICABLE TO -1A

C APPLICABLE TO -1B

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

3
03 - BODY
BODY, FRONT



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 3-5

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47726810002 INSTL, BODY, CENTER, MAG SLVR,) RF

–1A 47726810003 INSTL, BODY, CENTER, TUX BLK ,) RF

–1B 47726810004 INSTL, BODY, CENTER, SPEC WHT ,) RF

2 47726890002 * PANEL, SEAT, MAG SLVR ,) A 1

–2A 47726890003 * PANEL, SEAT, TUX BLK ,) B 1

-2B 47726890004 * PANEL, SEAT, SPEC WHT ,) C 1

3 47726786002 * PANEL, STRINGER, LH, MAG SLVR ,) A 1

–3A 47726786003 * PANEL, STRINGER, LH, TUX BLK ,) B 1

–3B 47726786004 * PANEL, STRINGER, LH, SPEC WHT ,) C 1

4 47726786502 * PANEL, STRINGER, RH, MAG SLVR ,) A 1

–4A 47726786503 * PANEL, STRINGER, RH, TUX BLK ,) B 1

–4B 47726786504 * PANEL, STRINGER, RH, SPEC WHT ,) C 1

5 47726787001 * TRIM, STRINGER ,) D 2

6 47740458001 A * CLIP, SPRING ,) D AR

7 1010434 A * BARREL,) D AR

MAKE SURE TO ORDER APPLICABLE VEHICLE COLOR

EFFECTIVITY CODE

A APPLIES TO ITEM -1

B APPLIES TO ITEM -1A

C APPLIES TO ITEM -1B

D APPLIES TO ALL VEHICLE COLORS

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

03 - BODY
BODY, CENTER 3



Page 3-6
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

-1 47726812002 INSTL, BODY, ROOF, MAG SLVR,) 1

-1A 47726812003 INSTL, BODY, ROOF, TUX BLK,) 1

-1B 47726812004 INSTL, BODY, ROOF, SPEC WHT,) 1

2 47726790002 * PANEL, PILLAR, OUTER, LH, MAG SLVR,) A 1

–2A 47726790003 * PANEL, PILLAR, OUTER, LH, TUX BLK,) B 1

–2B 47726790004 * PANEL, PILLAR, OUTER, LH, SPEC WHT,) C 1

3 47726790502 * PANEL, PILLAR, OUTER, RH, MAG SLVR,) A 1

–3A 47726790503 * PANEL, PILLAR, OUTER, RH, TUX BLK,) B 1

–3B 47726790504 * PANEL, PILLAR, OUTER, RH, SPEC WHT,) C 1

4 102296020 A * SCREW,) 8

5 47740458001 A * CLIP, SPRING,) 4

6 47726791001 * PANEL, PILLAR, IN, LH,) 1

7 47726791002 * PANEL, PILLAR, IN, RH,) 1

8 102296920 A * SCREW,) 2

9 47740458001 A * CLIP, SPRING,) 10

10 47726792099 * PANEL, CHMSL COVER, BLACK,) 1

11 102297125 A * SCREW,) 3

12 47740458001 A * CLIP, SPRING,) 13

13 47740284001 * PAN, DRAIN, CHMSL,) 1

14 47785535001 * * SEAL,) 2

15 102544201 A * SCREW,) 6

16 47740283001 * PANEL, CHMSL COVER, LOWER,) 1

17 102298020 A * SCREW,) 6

18 47740458001 A * CLIP, SPRING,) 16

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

3
03 - BODY
BODY, ROOF



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 3-7

MAKE SURE TO ORDER APPLICABLE VEHICLE COLOR

EFFECTIVITY CODE

A APPLICABLE TO ITEM -1

B APPLICABLE TO ITEM -1A

C APPLICABLE TO ITEM -1B

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

03 - BODY
BODY, ROOF 3



Page 3-8
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A))

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47765024002 INSTL, TAILGATE, MAG SLVR,) RF

–1A 47765024003 INSTL, TAILGATE, TUX BLK,) RF

-1B 47765024004 INSTL, TAILGATE, SPEC WHT,) RF

2 47726794002 * PANEL, TAILGATE, MAG SLVR,) A 1

-2A 47726794003 * PANEL, TAILGATE, TUX BLK,) B 1

-2B 47726794004 * PANEL, TAILGATE, TUX BLK,) C 1

3 47740458001 A * * CLIP, SPRING,) 7

4 102299545 A * SCREW,) 2

5 103487501 A * SCREW,) 2

6 1015525 A * NUT,) 2

7 47740463001 * BRACKET, TAILGATE,) 1

8 102618301 A * BOLT,) 4

9 102298401 A * NUT,) 4

10 103830401 * BRACKET,) 1

11 1010435 A * BOLT,) 2

12 7473 A * LOCKNUT,) 2

13 1241 A * WASHER,) 2

MAKE SURE TO ORDER APPLICABLE VEHICLE COLOR

EFFECTIVITY CODE

A APPLIES TO ITEM -1

B APPLIES TO ITEM -1A

C APPLIES TO ITEM -1B

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

3
03 - BODY
TAILGATE



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 3-9

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47736441001 INSTL, SEAT PANELS, REAR,) RF

2 47730485001 * FENDER, REAR, RH, INTERIOR,) 1

3 102296920 A * SCREW,) 2

4 47730486001 * FENDER, REAR, LH, INTERIOR,) 1

5 47730487001 * FENDER, REAR, SEAT STORAGE,) 1

6 47773481001 * * HOOK, CARGO NET,) 4

7 47773604001 A * * SCREW,) 4

8 47732636001 * PANEL, CLOSEOUT, REAR,) 1

9 105291501 A * RIVET,) AR

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

03 - BODY
SEAT PANELS, REAR 3



Page 3-10
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A))

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47736442001 INSTL, SEAT PANELS, SIDE SEAT,) RF

2 47730488001 * PANEL, SIDE SEAT, LH,) 1

3 47731719001 * PANEL, SIDE SEAT, FRONT,) 1

4 47732635001 * PANEL, SIDE SEAT, RH,) 1

5 102296920 A * SCREW,) AR

6 105291501 A * RIVET,) AR

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

3
03 - BODY
SEAT PANELS, SIDE SEAT



Page 3-11
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

03
01
99
-0
00
00
3-
01

A

A

B

C

E

D

2

3

4

B
C

5

6

78

9

10

3
03 - BODY
SEAT PANELS, FRONT



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A))

Page 3-12

03
01
99
-0
00
00
3-
02

E

D

11

12

13 14

03 - BODY
SEAT PANELS, FRONT 3



Page 3-13
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

-1 47751916001 SEAT PANEL INSTL, FRONT,) RF

2 47730480001 * PANEL, FRONT SEAT, FRONT,) 1

3 102296920 A * SCREW,) 5

4 105291501 A * RIVET,) 4

5 47730481001 * PANEL, FRONT SEAT, LH,) 1

6 105291501 A * RIVET,) 2

7 102296920 A * SCREW,) 2

8 47730481002 * PANEL, FRON SEAT, RH,) 1

9 105291501 A * RIVET,) 2

10 102296920 A * SCREW,) 2

11 47732639001 * PANEL, SEAT PAN, LH,) 1

12 105291501 A * RIVET,) 4

13 47732639002 * PANEL, SEAT PAN, RH,) 1

14 105291501 A * RIVET,) 8

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

3
03 - BODY
SEAT PANELS, FRONT



Page 3-14
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

030199-000005

2

5

6B

B

A

A

3

4
6

6

5

5

3
03 - BODY
ACCESS PANEL, BATTERY



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 3-15

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47736440001 INSTL, ACCESS PANEL, BATTERY,) RF

2 47755127001 * PANEL, BATTERY ACCESS,) 1

3 47755128001 * PANEL, LH,) 1

4 47755128002 * PANEL, RH,) 1

5 102296920 A * SCREW,) AR

6 105291501 A * RIVET,) AR

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

03 - BODY
ACCESS PANEL, BATTERY 3



Page 3-16
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A))

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47749184001 INSTL, WHEEL WELL, FRONT,) RF

2 47774832001 * WHEEL WELL, FRONT, LH,) 1

3 47733053001 * * BRACKET, LH,) 1

4 102297125 A * * SCREW,) 2

5 105291501 A * * RIVET,) 3

6 47774832002 * WHEEL WELL, FRONT, RH,) 1

7 47733053002 * * BRACKET, RH,) 1

8 102297125 A * * SCREW,) 2

9 105291501 A * * RIVET,) 3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

3
03 - BODY
WHEEL WELL, FRONT



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A))

Page 3-177

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47749185001 INSTL, WHEEL WELL, REAR,) RF

2 47749182001 * WHEEL WELL, REAR, LH,) 1

3 47749182002 * WHEEL WELL, REAR, RH,) 1

4 105291501 A * RIVET,) AR

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

03 - BODY
WHEEL WELL, REAR 3



Page 3-188
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

030199-000004
A

A

1

2

3

3
03 - BODY
CENTER CONSOLE



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A))

Page 3-199

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47753471001 CENTER CONSOLE INSTL,) RF

2 47753466001 * CENTER CONSOLE,) 1

3 102541440 A * BOLT,) 4

4 102621501 A * NUT, NYLON,) 4

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

03 - BODY
CENTER CONSOLE 3



Page 3-2020
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

-1 47726811002 INSTL, BODY REAR, MAG SLVR,) RF

-1A 47726811003 INSTL, BODY REAR, TUX BLK,) RF

-1B 47726811004 INSTL, BODY REAR, SPEC WHT ,) RF

2 47726793002 * FENDER, REAR, LH, MAG SLVR,) A 1

-2A 47726793003 * FENDER, REAR, LH, TUX BLK,) B 1

-2B 47726793004 * FENDER, REAR, LH, SPEC WHT,) C 1

3 102296020 A * SCREW,) 5

4 102296301 A * WASHER,) 4

5 102296530 A * SCREW,) 4

6 102296601 A * U-NUT,) 4

7 47726793502 * FENDER, REAR, RH, MAG SLVR,) A 1

-7A 47726793503 * FENDER, REAR, RH, TUX BLK,) B 1

-7B 47726793504 * FENDER, REAR, RH, SPEC WHT,) C 1

8 102296020 A * SCREW,) 4

9 102296301 A * WASHER,) 3

10 102296530 A * SCREW,) 4

11 102296601 A * U-NUT,) 4

MAKE SURE TO ORDER APPLICABLE VEHICLE COLOR

EFFECTIVITY CODE

A APPLIES TO ITEM -1

B APPLIES TO ITEM -1A

C APPLIES TO ITEM -1B

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

3
03 - BODY
BODY, REAR



Page 3-21
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

030599-000001A

A

2

3
4

3
03 - BODY
BUMPER, REAR



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A))

Page 3-22

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47726813001 INSTL, BUMPER, REAR,) RF

2 47764772001 * BUMPER ASSY, REAR,) 1

3 47785058001 * BRACKET, REAR,) 1

4 102298170 A * BOLT,) 8

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

03 - BODY
BUMPER, REAR 3



4 04 - BRAKES

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A))

Page 4-1

04 - BRAKES
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 4



Page 4-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47756237001 INSTL, HYDRAULIC BRAKE SYSTEM,) RF

2 103376101 * CYLINDER, MASTER,) 1

3 102618401 A * BOLT,) 2

4 102298401 A * NUT,) 2

5 103273101 A * BOLT,) 1

6 102618101 A * NUT,) 1

7 101082903 A * PIN, CLEVIS,) 1

8 102176901 A * PIN, RUE,) 1

9 102442901 * BUSHING,) 2

10 47733027001 * WELDMENT, BRAKE PEDAL,) 1

11 47785958001 * * COVER, BRAKE PEDAL,) 1

12 47756238001 * BRAKE LINE ASSY, FRONT,) 1

13 102541401 A * BOLT,) 2

14 101887601 A * LOCKNUT,) 2

15 102296716 A * SCREW,) 2

16 47756241001 * CALIPER, FRONT, LH,) 1

17 47756241002 * CALIPER, FRONT, RH,) 1

18 104025201 A * BOLT,) 8

19 47733479001 * ROTOR, DISC BRAKE,) 4

20 47756239001 * BRAKE LINE ASSY, REAR,) 1

21 102475701 A * CLIP, BRAKE LINE,) 7

22 105185701 A * SCREW, PAN HEAD,) 1

23 103523602 * CALIPER, REAR, LH,) 1

24 103523702 * CALIPER, REAR, RH,) 1

25 102491601 A * WASHER, COPPER,) 8

26 102488001 A * BOLT, BANJO,) 4

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

4
04 - BRAKES
HYDRAULIC BRAKE SYSTEM



5 05 - CAB

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 5-1

05 - CAB
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 5



(Page intentionally left blank.)



6 06 - CANOPY

CRU - Illustrated Parts Catalog
Page 6-1

06 - CANOPY
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 6



(Page intentionally left blank.)



7 07 - CARGO BED

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 7-1

07 - CARGO BED
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 7



(Page intentionally left blank.)



8 08 - CONTROLS

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 8-1

08 - CONTROLS
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 8



Page 8-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

080199-000001

A

A

2

3

8 08 - CONTROLS
ACCELERATOR PEDAL



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 8-3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47747558001 INSTL, ACCELERATOR PEDAL,) RF

2 47756242001 * PEDAL, ACCELERATOR,) 1

3 102298401 A * NUT,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

08 - CONTROLS
ACCELERATOR PEDAL 8



Page 8-4
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

080399-000002
A

A

1

2

3

8 08 - CONTROLS
HORN ASSY



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 8-5

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47633955001 HORN ASSY,) 1

2 102541401 A BOLT,) 1

3 102621501 A NUT,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

08 - CONTROLS
HORN ASSY 8



Page 8-6
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

080699-000001
A

A

SERVICE

RUN47781199001_B

1

2

3

8 08 - CONTROLS
RUN/SERVICE SWITCH



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 8-7

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 101908101 SWITCH ASSY, RUN/SERVICE,) 1

2 101908401 BOOT,) 1

3 47781199001 DECAL,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

08 - CONTROLS
RUN/SERVICE SWITCH 8



Page 8-8
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

080399-000001

2

2

A

A

8 08 - CONTROLS
TURN SIGNAL



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 8-9

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47754919001 INSTL, TURN SIGNAL,) RF

2 47754917001 * TURN SIGNAL ASSY,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

08 - CONTROLS
TURN SIGNAL 8



Page 8-10
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

080299-000001

A

A

B

C

B

C

2

3

45

3

4

6

6

6

7

89

10

11
12

13

14

15

15

16

17
18

15

15

15

8 08 - CONTROLS
HAND PARK BRAKE



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 8-11

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47756248001 INSTL, HAND PARK BRAKE,) RF

2 102444604 * HANDLE, PARK BRAKE,) 1

3 102687801 A * BOLT,) 4

4 102617201 A * NUT,) 4

5 47785855001 * JUMPER,) 1

6 47756249001 * CABLE, PARK BRAKE,) 1

7 101082903 A * PIN, CLEVIS,) 1

8 102292801 A * PIN, BOW TIE,) 1

9 101953101 * ROD, EQUALIZER,) 1

10 103535001 * BRACKET,) 1

11 102551901 A * WASHER,) 1

12 102552001 A * WASHER,) 1

13 1242 A * NUT,) 1

14 1013531 * SPRING,) 1

15 47756250001 * CABLE, PARK BRAKE,) 2

16 102541425 A * BOLT,) 4

17 102296401 A * NUT,) 4

18 1011779 A * E-CLIP,) 4

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

08 - CONTROLS
HAND PARK BRAKE 8



Page 8-12
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

081299-000001

A

A

1 3

2 4

5

6

7

8 08 - CONTROLS
KEY SWITCHES



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrate Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 8-13

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 105082003 KEY SWITCH (1C),) 1

2 105068003 * KEY (1C),) 1

3 105082004 KEY SWITCH (1D),) 1

4 105068004 * KEY (1D),) 1

5 101834502 CAP, KEY SWITCH,) 1

6 101830701 A NUT,) 1

7 101851101 A WASHER,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

08 - CONTROLS
KEY SWITCHES 8



9 09 - ENGINE 
 COOLING 
W)

CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 9-1

09 - ENGINE COOLING (AWD)
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 9



(Page intentionally left blank.)



10 10 - DRIVE TRAIN

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 10-1

10 - DRIVE TRAIN
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 10



Page 10-2
CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

100899-000002
A

A

1

2

3

4

4

5

10 10 - DRIVE TRAIN
TRANSMISSION



CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 10-3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47731744001 TRANSMISSION,) 1

2 47749437001 WELDMENT, LH,) 1

3 47749437002 WELDMENT, RH,) 1

4 102491001 A BOLT,) 8

5 47772311001 A SCREW,) 6

-6 47765706001 * KIT, BEARINGS,) AR

-7 47765707001 * KIT, SEALS,) AR

-8 47765708001 * KIT, OUTPUT SHAFT,) AR

-9 47765709001 * KIT, FINAL DRIVE,) AR

-10 47765710001 * KIT, SHAFT, INTERMEDIATE,) AR

-11 47765711001 * KIT, INPUT SHAFT,) AR

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

10 - DRIVE TRAIN
TRANSMISSION 10



Page 10-4
CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

100899-000001
A

A
1

2

3

1

4

1

10 10 - DRIVE TRAIN
ISOLATORS, POWERTRAIN



CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 10-5

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 102370501 ISOLATOR, RING AND BUSHING,) 4

2 102370601 A WASHER,) 4

3 102620501 A NUT,) 4

4 103146501 A BOLT,) 4

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

10 - DRIVE TRAIN
ISOLATORS, POWERTRAIN 10



Page 10-6
CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

100599-000001

A

A

2

3

4

10 10 - DRIVE TRAIN
HALF SHAFT, FRONT



CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 10-7

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47733070001 HALF SHAFT INSTL, FRONT,) RF

2 47729761001 * SHAFT, CV,) 2

3 102617501 A * NUT,) 2

4 102617801 A * WASHER,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

10 - DRIVE TRAIN
HALF SHAFT, FRONT 10



11 11 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 11-1

11 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 11



Page 11-2
CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47774888001 HARNESS ASSY, MAIN,) 1

2 * BASE, PDM, 84 WAY,) A 1

3 47605993001 * * COVER, PDM,) 1

4 105114801 * * FUSE, ATM, 2 AMP,) 1

5 105114802 * * FUSE, ATM, 3 AMP,) 4

6 105114806 * * FUSE, ATM, 10 AMP,) 2

7 105114807 * * FUSE, ATM, 15 AMP,) 2

8 105114810 * * FUSE, ATM, 30 AMP,) 1

9 105114811 * * FUSE, MINI, 1 AMP,) 1

10 47616611004 * * RELAY, MICRO, 35 AMP,) 2

11 47737569001 * * RELAY, 14V, 35 AMP,) 1

12 47616157001 * FUSE, ATO, 80V, 10A,) 1

13 47616157003 * FUSE, ATO, 80V, 25 AMP,) 1

14 1014789 * DIODE, 3.0 AMP,) 1

15 47737570001 * RELEAY, 54V, 24 AMP, 12V COIL,) 1

EFFECTIVITY CODE

A COMPONENT OF MAIN HARNESS AND IS NOT PROCUREABLE

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

11 11 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
HARNESS ASSY, MAIN WIRING



CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 11-3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47756687001 MODULE, CMP,) RF

2 47769963001 CONTROLLER, AC, 1540, 650A, 80V,) 1

3 103517901 A SCREW,) 4

4 47737574001 FUSE, DBR, 100A, 80V,) 1

5 47620652001 CONTROLLER, VCM, LI,) 1

6 103517901 A SCREW,) 4

7 102296716 A SCREW,) 4

8 47737558001 SOLENOID, 96V, 250A ,) 1

9 47737559001 SOLENOID, STYLE B ,) 1

10 102259801 TERMINAL BLOCK,) 1

11 102263701 A SCREW,) 1

12 1242 A NUT,) 1

13 47737560001 CONVERTER, DC/DC 36A ,) 1

14 47770873001 * MOUNT, DC-DC,) 1

15 102296716 A SCREW,) 4

16 47740250001 BEAD, FERRITE,) 2

17 47754934001 WIRE, GROUND BLOCK,) 1

18 47756564001 PLATE, COMPONENT MOUNT,) 1

19 47763138001 WIRE, 10GA,) 1

20 1012528 A NUT,) 2

21 1013734 A LOCKWASHER,) 2

22 47765146001 CABLE, CONTROL, B+ CONTACTOR,) 1

23 47771433001 A NUT,) 2

24 47756692001 A WASHER,) 2

25 47776255001 HARNESS, MOTOR,) 1

26 47785914001 HARNESS, BATTERY POWER, 72V,) 1

27 47685554001 A SCREW,) 6

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

11 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
MODULE, CMP 11



Page 11-4
CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 INSTL, DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR (DBR),) RF

2 47666254001 * RESISTOR, DB,) 1

3 47644702001 A * SCREW,) 4

4 47761627001 * BRACKET,) 1

5 105188185 A * BOLT,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

11 11 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR (DBR)



Page 11-5
CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

110299-000001
A

A

1

11 11 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
HARNESS, IP WITH DISPLAY



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 11-6

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47756680001 HARNESS, IP,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

11 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
HARNESS, IP WITH DISPLAY 11



Page 11-7
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47756681001 HARNESS, REAR LIGHTING,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

11 11 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
HARNESS, REAR LIGHTING



(Page intentionally left blank.)



12 12 - ENGINE

CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 12-1

12 - ENGINE
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 12



(Page intentionally left blank.)



13 13 - EXHAUST SYSTEM

CRU (Electric - AC)
Illustrated Parts Catalog
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 13-1

13 - EXHAUST SYSTEM
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 13



(Page intentionally left blank.)



15 15 - FUEL SYSTEM

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 15-1

15 - FUEL SYSTEM
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 15



(Page intentionally left blank.)



16 16 - ACCESSORIES

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 16-1

16 - ACCESSORIES
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 16



(Page intentionally left blank.)



17 17 - HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 17-1

17 - HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 17



(Page intentionally left blank.)



18 18 - INDICATORS, GAUGES
AND DISPLAYS

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 18-1

18 - INDICATORS, GAUGES AND DISPLAYS
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 18



Page 18-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

180199-000001

A

B

A

C

B C

3

4

5

6

7

8

18
18 - INDICATORS, GAUGES AND DISPLAYS
INSTRUMENT PANEL ASSY



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 18-3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

-1 47755858001 INSTL, IP ASSY, DASH,) RF

-2 47755857001 * INSTRUMENT PANEL ASSY,) RF

3 1016851 * * BUZZER,) 1

4 101856002 * * SWITCH, ROCKER,) 1

5 103180101 * * COVER,) 1

6 47730474001 * * BEZEL,) 1

7 47740458001 A * * CLIP,) 4

8 47737567001 * DISPLAY, LCD,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

18 - INDICATORS, GAUGES AND DISPLAYS
INSTRUMENT PANEL ASSY 18



(Page intentionally left blank.)



19 19 - INTERIOR

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-1

19 - INTERIOR
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 19



Page 19-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

190699-000001
A

A

1A

1A

1A

19
19 - INTERIOR
KIT, MIRRORS



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1A 47765017502 KIT, MIRRORS, LH, MAG SILVER,) AR

-1B 47765017503 KIT, MIRRORS, LH, TUX BLACK,) AR

-1C 47765017504 KIT, MIRRORS, LH, SPEC WHITE,) AR

-2A 47765017702 KIT, MIRRORS, RH, MAG SILVER,) AR

-2B 47765017703 KIT, MIRRORS, RH, TUX BLACK,) AR

-2C 47765017704 KIT, MIRRORS, RH, SPEC WHITE,) AR

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
KIT, MIRRORS 19



Page 19-4
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

191599-000001A

A

1

19
19 - INTERIOR
KIT, LOUNGE TABLE, BEIGE



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-5

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47750980001 KIT, LOUNGE TABLE, BEIGE,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
KIT, LOUNGE TABLE, BEIGE 19



Page 19-6
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

191699-000001

A

A
B

B

2

3

4

4

A

19
19 - INTERIOR
AUDIO SYSTEM, FRONT



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-7

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47752673001 INSTL, AUDIO SPEAKERS AND AMP,) RF

2 47752674001 * SPEAKER ASSY, AUDIO,) 2

3 47752676001 * AMP ASSY, BLUETOOTH,) 1

4 102621501 A * NUT,) AR

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
AUDIO SYSTEM, FRONT 19



Page 19-8
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

190999-000002A

A

B

B

3

4

5
6

7

19
19 - INTERIOR
SEATS, FRONT



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-9

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47736460001 INSTL, SEAT, FRONT,) RF

-2 47750971001 * SEAT ASSY, FRONT, ADJUSTABLE,) RF

3 47755008001 * * SEAT BOTTOM ASSY, ADJUSTABLE,) 1

4 47755009001 * * SEAT BACK ASSY, ADJUSTABLE,) 1

5 47755010001 * * SEAT TRACK ASSY, ADJUSTABLE,) 1

6 47757633001 * * BOOT, PIVOT,) 2

7 102741601 A * NUT,) 8

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
SEATS, FRONT 19



Page 19-10
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

191099-000002
A

A

2

3

19
19 - INTERIOR
SEAT BACK, SIDE



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-11

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47750974001 INSTL, SEAT BACK, SIDE,) RF

2 47732646001 * SEAT ASSY, BACK, SIDE,) 1

3 102541401 A * BOLT,) 6

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
SEAT BACK, SIDE 19



Page 19-12
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

191099-000001
A

A

3

4

5

5

19
19 - INTERIOR
SEAT BOTTOM, SIDE



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-13

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47750973001 INSTL, SEAT BOTTOM, SIDE,) RF

-2 47776305001 * SEAT BOTTOM ASSY, SIDE,) RF

3 47732647001 * * SEAT BOTTOM, SIDE,) 1

4 47755577001 * * HINGE ASSY,) 2

5 102541401 A * * BOLT,) AR

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
SEAT BOTTOM, SIDE 19



Page 19-14
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

191199-000003
A

A

2
3

19
19 - INTERIOR
SEAT BACK, REAR



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-15

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47750972001 INSTL, SEAT BACK, REAR,) RF

2 47732644001 * SEAT BACK ASSY, REAR,) 1

3 102541401 A * BOLT,) 6

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
SEAT BACK, REAR 19



Page 19-16
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

191199-000002
A

A

2

3

19
19 - INTERIOR
SEAT BOTTOM, REAR



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-17

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47750970001 INSTL, SEAT BOTTOM, REAR,) RF

2 47732645001 * SEAT BOTTOM ASSY, REAR,) 1

3 47774447001 A * STUD,) 4

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
SEAT BOTTOM, REAR 19



Page 19-18
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47736443001 INSTL, SEAT STORAGE, SIDE SEAT,) RF

2 47732659001 * BUCKET, STORAGE, SIDE,) 1

3 105291501 A * RIVET,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 19 - INTERIOR
SEAT STORAGE, SIDE SEAT



Page 19-19
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

190399-000002

2

3

4

19
19 - INTERIOR
BOOT CLOSEOUTS



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-20

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47736462001 INSTL, BOOT CLOSEOUTS,) RF

2 47755231001 * BOOT, STEERING COLUMN,) 1

3 47755126001 * BOOT, STEERING LEVER,) 1

4 47755125001 * BOOT, HAND PARK BRAKE LEVER,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
BOOT CLOSEOUTS 19



Page 19-21
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

191199-000001

A

A

2

3

3

4

5

19
19 - INTERIOR
HIP RESTRAINT, REAR, RH



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-22

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47736439001 INSTL, HIP RESTRAINT, REAR, RH,) RF

2 47732638001 * RESTRAINT, HIP, REAR, RH,) 1

3 102296920 A * SCREW,) 2

4 102298130 A * BOLT,) 2

5 102741601 A * NUT,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
HIP RESTRAINT, REAR, RH 19



Page 19-23
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

190999-000001
A

A

2

3

4

4

19
19 - INTERIOR
HIP RESTRAINT, FRONT



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-24

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47736438001 INSTL, HIP RESTRAINT, FRONT,) RF

2 47732637001 * RESTRAINT, HIP, FRONT,) 1

3 102298130 A * BOLT,) 2

4 102741601 A * NUT,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
HIP RESTRAINT, FRONT 19



Page 19-25
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

190599-000001

A

A

1

19
19 - INTERIOR
USB PORT, INSTRUMENT PANEL



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-26

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47739064001 USB PORT, 12V, UNGROUNDED,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
USB PORT, INSTRUMENT PANEL 19



Page 19-27
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

190599-000002

A

A

1

19
19 - INTERIOR
USB PORT, CENTER CONSOLE



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-28

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47739064001 USB, 12V, UNGROUNDED,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
USB PORT, CENTER CONSOLE 19



Page 19-29
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

190399-000001
A

A

1

2

19 19 - INTERIOR
HOOD, INSTRUMENT PANEL



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-30

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47730475001 HOOD, INSTRUMENT PANEL,) 1

2 47740458001 A * CLIP, SPRING,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
HOOD, INSTRUMENT PANEL 19



Page 19-31
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

190299-000002
A

A

1

2

3

19
19 - INTERIOR
FLOORBOARD AND FLOORMAT, FRONT



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-32

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47730465001 FLOORBOARD ASSY, FRONT,) 1

2 47736451001 A * SCREW,) 6

3 47730470001 FLOORMAT, FRONT,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
FLOORBOARD AND FLOORMAT, FRONT 19



Page 19-33
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

19
02
99
-0
00
00
1-
02

B

C

3

4

5

6

7

19
19 - INTERIOR
FLOORBOARD AND FLOORMAT, REAR



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-34

19
02
99
-0
00
00
1-
01

A

A

C

B

1

2

19 - INTERIOR
FLOORBOARD AND FLOORMAT, REAR 19



Page 19-35
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47730466001 FLOORBOARD ASSY, REAR,) 1

2 47736451001 A SCREW,) 10

3 47757513001 * BRACKET,) 3

4 102296920 A * SCREW,) 6

5 47730471001 FLOORMAT, REAR,) 1

6 47749797001 * COVER,) 1

7 47785876001 A * SCREW,) 3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19
19 - INTERIOR
FLOORBOARD AND FLOORMAT, REAR



Page 19-36
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

190799-000001

A

A

2

19
19 - INTERIOR
STORAGE NET, UNDER SEAT



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 19-37

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47777429001 STORAGE NET INSTL,) RF

2 47736421001 * NET, STORAGE,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

19 - INTERIOR
STORAGE NET, UNDER SEAT 19



(Page intentionally left blank.)



20 20 - LIGHTS

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 20-1

20 - LIGHTS
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 20



Page 20-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

200199-000001

A

A

B

B

2

3

4

5

20
20 - LIGHTS
HEAD LIGHTS



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 20-3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 HEAD LIGHT INSTL,) RF

2 47726798001 * HEAD LIGHT ASSY, LH,) 1

3 102298020 A * SCREW,) 3

4 47726798002 * HEAD LIGHT ASSY, RH,) 1

5 102298020 A * SCREW,) 3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

20 - LIGHTS
HEAD LIGHTS 20



Page 20-4
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

200399-000001

A

B

B

A

CC

2

3

4

C
5

6

7

20
20 - LIGHTS
TAIL LIGHTS



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 20-5

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47750161001 TAIL LIGHT INSTL,) RF

2 47726799001 * TAIL LIGHT ASSY, LH,) 1

3 102296020 A * SCREW,) 1

4 47740458001 A * CLIP,) 3

5 47726799002 * TAIL LIGHT ASSY, RH,) 1

6 102296020 A * SCREW,) 1

7 47740458001 A * CLIP,) 3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

20 - LIGHTS
TAIL LIGHTS 20



Page 20-6
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

200799-000002

A

A

3

2

20
20 - LIGHTS
LIGHTS, BACKUP



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 20-7

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47780624001 INSTL, LIGHTS, BACKUP,) RF

2 47776445001 * ASSY, LIGHT, BACKUP,) 2

3 1013357 A * RIVET,) 4

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

20 - LIGHTS
LIGHTS, BACKUP 20



Page 20-8
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

200799-000001

A

3

2

A

20
20 - LIGHTS
LIGHT, LICENSE PLATE, REAR



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 20-9

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47753944001 INSTL, LIGHT, LICENSE PLATE, REAR,) RF

2 47765025001 * ASSY, LIGHT, LICENSE PLATE, REAR,) 1

3 1013357 A * RIVET,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

20 - LIGHTS
LIGHT, LICENSE PLATE, REAR 20



(Page intentionally left blank.)



21 21 - MOTOR

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 21-1

21 - MOTOR
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 21



Page 21-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

210299-000001

A

A

B

B

1

2

2

21
21 - MOTOR
MOTOR



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 21-3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47769563001 MOTOR,) 1

2 * SENSOR ASSY, POSITION,) RF

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

21 - MOTOR
MOTOR 21



(Page intentionally left blank.)



22 -PREVENTATIVE 
MAINTENANCE

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 33-1

22 - PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List

22

22



(Page intentionally left blank.)



23 23 - SAFETY

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 23-1

23 - SAFETY
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 23



Page 23-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1A 47726797001 ROOF, TINTED,) AR

-1B 47757089001 ROOF, BLACK,) AR

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

23 23 - SAFETY
ROOF



Page 23-3
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

230599-000001

A

A

A

B

B

B

2 3

23 23 - SAFETY
SEAT BELT, 3PT, REAR



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 23-4

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47751214001 INSTL, SEAT BELT, 3PT, REAR,) RF

2 47736420001 * SEAT BELT ASSY, 3PT, REAR, PASS,) 1

3 47736420002 * SEAT BELT ASSY, 3PT, REAR, DRIVER,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

23 - SAFETY
SEAT BELT, 3PT, REAR 23



Page 23-5
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

230599-000002
A

A
A

A

2

2

23 23 - SAFETY
SEAT BELT, 2PT, SIDE SEAT



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 23-6

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47751213001 INSTL, SEAT BELT, 2PT, SIDE SEAT,) RF

2 47736418001 * SEAT BELT ASSY, 2PT, SIDE SEAT,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

23 - SAFETY
SEAT BELT, 2PT, SIDE SEAT 23



Page 23-7
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

230599-000003
A

A

B

A

BB

2

BB

3

4

5

6

2

23 23 - SAFETY
SEAT BELT, 3PT, FRONT



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 23-8

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47751212001 INSTL, SEAT BELT, 3PT, FRONT,) RF

2 47736419001 * SEAT BELT ASSY, 3PT, FRONT,) 2

3 47750816001 * * BRACKET,) 2

4 47736449001 A * * BOLT,) 2

5 47736432001 A * * NUT,) 2

6 47736450001 * * GROMMET,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

23 - SAFETY
SEAT BELT, 3PT, FRONT 23



Page 23-9
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

230499-000001
A

A

2

3

3
4

4

23 23 - SAFETY
CHMSL



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 23-10

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47750162001 CHMSL INSTL,) RF

2 47726800001 * CHMSL, LIGHT, CAMERA ASSY,) 1

3 1015528 A * SCREW,) 2

4 1011019 A * NUT, TINNERMAN,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

23 - SAFETY
CHMSL 23



Page 23-11
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

230199-000001
A

A

1

2

23 23 - SAFETY
SPEAKER ASSY, PAS



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 23-12

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47782624001 SPEAKER, PAS,) 1

2 102296920 A SCREW,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

23 - SAFETY
SPEAKER ASSY, PAS 23



24 24 - SAFETY AND
 MARKETING DECALS

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 24-1

24 - SAFETY AND MARKETING DECALS
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 24



(Page intentionally left blank.)



25 25 - STEERING

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 25-1

25 - STEERING
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 25



Page 25-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

25
02
99
-0
00
00
1-
01

A

A

B

D

2

3

4

7

8

5

6

C

25 25 - STEERING
STEERING SYSTEM



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 25-3

25
02
99
-0
00
00
1-
02

B

12

13

14

C

8

7

5

64

D

910
11

9

25 - STEERING
STEERING SYSTEM 25



Page 25-4
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47754925001 STEERING SYSTEM INSTL,) RF

2 47779963001 * STEERING COLUM ASSY,) 1

3 102298130 A * BOLT,) 3

4 47733020001 * U-JOINT,) 2

5 102617201 A * NUT,) 2

6 102687801 A * BOLT,) 2

7 102618601 A * NUT, LOCK,) 2

8 102618401 A * BOLT,) 2

9 47756252001 * SHAFT,) 1

10 47755904001 * U-JOINT,) 1

11 102298130 A * BOLT,) 1

12 47756251001 * MOTOR,) 1

13 102490101 A * BOLT,) 4

14 102718101 A * WASHER,) 4

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

25 25 - STEERING
STEERING SYSTEM



Page 25-5
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

250199-000001

2

3

4

5

6

6

25 25 - STEERING
STEERING WHEEL



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 25-6

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47776853001 STEERING WHEEL INSTL,) RF

2 103724503 * STEERING WHEEL,) 1

3 102290120 A * BOLT,) 1

4 103724603 * COVER,) 1

6 101850301 A * SCREW,) 2

5 * * DECAL,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

25 - STEERING
STEERING WHEEL 25



Page 25-7
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

250499-000001
A

A

2

3

3

4

5

7

6

25 25 - STEERING
STEERING GEAR ASSY



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 25-8

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47753494001 STEERING GEAR ASSY,) 1

2 103866601 * RACK, STEERING,) 1

3 47753491001 * LINK,) 2

4 47753493001 * TIE ROD END, LH,) 1

5 47753492001 A * * NUT,) 1

6 47753493002 * TIE ROD END, RH,) 1

7 47753492001 A * * NUT,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

25 - STEERING
STEERING GEAR ASSY 25



26 26 - SUSPENSION

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 26-1

26 - SUSPENSION
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 26



Page 26-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

26
01
99
-0
00
00
2-
01

A

A

2

3 B

C

D

26 26 - SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION, FRONT, HORIZONTAL



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 26-3

26
01
99
-0
00
00
2-
02

B

C

D

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

9

11

12

13

14
15

14

16

17

18

19

20

21
20

22

26 - SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION, FRONT, HORIZONTAL 26



Page 26-4
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47753500001 INSTL, SUSPENSION, FRONT, HORIZONTAL,) RF

2 47733025001 * SUB-FRAME,) RF

3 103146701 A * * BOLT,) 4

4 103969801 * CONTROL ARM, LOWER,) 2

5 102490801 A * * BOLT,) 4

6 102617701 A * * NUT,) 4

7 103256701 A * * BOLT,) 2

8 102620501 A * * NUT, FLANGED,) 4

9 103256501 * * BUSHING, LOWER ARM,) 4

10 103256401 * * SLEEVE, LOWER ARM,) 2

11 47743850001 * A-ARM ASSY, UPPER, LH,) 1

12 102620501 A * * NUT,) 2

13 102616301 A * * BOLT,) 2

14 102408401 * * BUSHING, A-ARM,) 4

15 102437001 * * SLEEVE, UPPER,) 2

16 102022901 A * * LOCKNUT, NYLON,) 1

17 47743850002 * A-ARM ASSY, UPPER, RH,) 1

18 102620501 A * * NUT,) 2

19 102616301 A * * BOLT,) 2

20 102408401 * * BUSHING, A-ARM,) 4

21 102437001 * * SLEEVE, UPPER,) 2

22 102022901 A * * LOCKNUT, NYLON,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

26 26 - SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION, FRONT, HORIZONTAL



Page 26-5
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

260199-000003A

A

A

2

3

4

5

26 26 - SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION, FRONT, VERTICAL



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 26-6

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47753499001 INSTL, SUSPENSION, FRONT, VERTICAL,) RF

2 47753485001 * DAMPER, COILOVER,) 2

3 102616301 A * * BOLT,) 2

4 102620501 A * * NUT,) 2

5 47753503001 A * * BOLT,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

26 - SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION, FRONT, VERTICAL 26



Page 26-7
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

260199-000001
B

B

A

A

2

3

4

5

6

7

810

11

12

13

14

15

16

12

14

13

5

4

6

26 26 - SUSPENSION
FRONT KNUCKLE AND HUB ASSEMBLIES



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 26-8

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47743852001 KNUCKLE ASSY, LH,) 1

2 47743851001 * KNUCKLE, LH,) 1

3 47753441001 * SLIDE, CONTROL ARM,) 1

4 102361901 * * BALL JOINT,) 1

5 102022901 A * * LOCKNUT, NYLON,) 2

6 102722301 A * * RETAINING RING,) 2

7 103146206 * WHEEL HUB ASSY,) 1

8 102464301 * BEARING,) 1

-9 47743852002 KNUCKLE ASSY, RH,) 1

10 47743851002 * KNUCKLE, RH,) 1

12 102361901 * * BALL JOINT,) 1

13 102022901 A * * LOCKNUT, NYLON,) 2

14 102722301 A * * RETAINING RING,) 2

11 47753441001 * SLIDE, CONTROL ARM,) 1

15 103146206 * WHEEL HUB ASSY,) 1

16 102464301 * BEARING,) 1

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

26 - SUSPENSION
FRONT KNUCKLE AND HUB ASSEMBLIES 26



Page 26-9
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

26
02
99
-0
00
00
1-
01

A

B

A

2

3

3

4

5

26 26 - SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION, REAR



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 26-10

26
02
99
-0
00
00
1-
02

B

6

7

8

8

9

11
10

26 - SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION, REAR 26



Page 26-11
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47743845001 INSTL, REAR SUPENSION,) RF

2 47743843001 * DAMPER, SHOCK,) 2

3 47753498001 A * BOLT,) 4

4 47743839001 * SPRING, COIL,) 2

7 47752342001 * ROD ASSY, PANHARD,) 1

5 47743841001 * BUMPER, JOUNCE,) 2

6 47743838001 * AXLE,) 1

8 103146501 A * BOLT,) 2

9 * SUB-FRAME,) 1

10 47756240001 * HUB ASSEMBLY,) RF

11 103147201 A * BOLT,) 8

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

26 26 - SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION, REAR



Page 26-12
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

260299-000002

A

A

2

3

4

5

6

7

26 26 - SUSPENSION
REAR HUB ASSEMBLIES



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 26-13

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

–1 47756240001 REAR HUB ASSEMBLIES,) 2

3 102464301 * BEARING,) 2

7 102617501 A * NUT,) 2

6 102617801 A * WASHER,) 2

4 103146201 * WHEEL HUB ASSY,) 2

5 103948401 A * RETAINER,) 2

2 47742569001 * BEARING HOLDER,) 2

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

26 - SUSPENSION
REAR HUB ASSEMBLIES 26



(Page intentionally left blank.)



27 27 - WHEELS AND TIRES

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 27-1

27 - WHEELS AND TIRES
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 27



Page 27-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

270199-000001A

A

A

1

2

27 27 - WHEELS AND TIRES
WHEELS AND TIRES



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 27-3

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

1 47753496001 WHEEL AND TIRE ASSY,) 4

2 47785903001 A NUT, LUG,) 16

ITEM PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EFF QTY

– ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

27 - WHEELS AND TIRES
WHEELS AND TIRES 27



(Page intentionally left blank.)



28 - WINDSHIELDS

CRU - Illustrated Parts Catalog
Page 28-1

28 - WINDSHIELDS
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 28

28



(Page intentionally left blank.)



29 - RESERVED

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 33-1

29 - RESERVED
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List

29

29



(Page intentionally left blank.)



30 - TOOLS AND 
CONSUMABLES

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 30-1

30 - TOOLS AND CONSUMABLESHow to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List

30

30



(Page intentionally left blank.)



31 31 - AFTERMARKET
ACCESSORIES

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 31-1

31 - AFTERMARKET ACCESSORIES
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 31



(Page intentionally left blank.)



32 -LIMITED EDITION 
VEHICLES

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 32-1

32 - LIMITED EDITION VEHICLES
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List

32

32



(Page intentionally left blank.)



33 -CLUB CAR 
DOCUMENTS

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 33-1

33 - CLUB CAR DOCUMENTS
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List

33

33



(Page intentionally left blank.)



34 -VENDOR 
SUPPLIMENTAL 
DOCUMENTS

CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page 34-1

34 - VENDOR SUPPLIMENTAL DOCUMENTS
How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List

34

34



(Page intentionally left blank.)



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

APPENDICES



(Page intentionally left blank.)



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page A-1

Alphabetical Index

A
A-ARM ASSY, UPPER, LH 14-4

A-ARM ASSY, UPPER, RH 14-4

AMP ASSY, BLUETOOTH 9-7

ASSY, LIGHT, BACKUP 10-7

ASSY, LIGHT, LICENSE PLATE, REAR 10-9

AXLE 14-12

B
BALL JOINT 14-9

BASE, PDM, 84 WAY 7-2

BATTERY CABLE 1-5

BATTERY CHARGER 2-4

BATTERY, 12V SLA 1-3

BATTERY, DC-150-12, AGM 1-5

BEAD, FERRITE 7-3

BEARING 14-9, 14-15

BEARING HOLDER 14-15

BEZEL 8-3

BOOT 5-7

BOOT, HAND PARK BRAKE LEVER 9-21

BOOT, PIVOT 9-9

BOOT, STEERING COLUMN 9-21

BOOT, STEERING LEVER 9-21

BRACKET 3-8, 5-11, 7-4, 9-36, 12-9

BRACKET, BUMPER 3-2

BRACKET, GRILL SUPPORT 3-3

BRACKET, LH 3-18

BRACKET, REAR 3-25

BRACKET, RH 3-18

BRACKET, TAILGATE 3-8

BRAKE LINE ASSY, FRONT 4-2

BRAKE LINE ASSY, REAR 4-2

BUCKET, STORAGE, SIDE 9-18

BUMPER ASSY, REAR 3-25

BUMPER, FRONT 3-2

BUMPER, JOUNCE 14-12

BUSHING 4-2

BUSHING, A-ARM 14-4

BUSHING, LOWER ARM 14-4

BUZZER 8-3

C
CABLE, BATTERY 1-5

CABLE, CONTROL, B+ CONTACTOR 7-3

CABLE, PARK BRAKE 5-11

CALIPER, FRONT, LH 4-2

CALIPER, FRONT, RH 4-2

CALIPER, REAR, LH 4-2

CALIPER, REAR, RH 4-2

CAP, KEY SWITCH 5-13

CENTER CONSOLE 3-21

CENTER CONSOLE INSTL 3-21

CHANNEL 1-5

CHMSL INSTL 12-11

CHMSL, LIGHT, CAMERA ASSY 12-11

CONTROL ARM, LOWER 14-4

CONTROLLER, AC, 1540, 650A, 80V 7-3

CONTROLLER, VCM, LI 7-3

CONVERTER, DC/DC 36A 7-3

COVER 8-3, 9-36, 13-7

COVER, BRAKE PEDAL 4-2

COVER, PDM 7-2

CYLINDER, MASTER 4-2

D
DAMPER, COILOVER 14-7

DAMPER, SHOCK 14-12

DECAL 5-7, 13-7

DIODE, 3.0 AMP 7-2

DISPLAY, LCD 8-3

E
EXTRUSION 1-5

F
FENDER, FRONT, LH, MAG SLVR 3-3

FENDER, FRONT, LH, SPEC WHT 3-3

FENDER, FRONT, LH, TUX BLK 3-3

FENDER, FRONT, RH, MAG SLVR 3-3

FENDER, FRONT, RH, SPEC WHT 3-3

FENDER, FRONT, RH, TUX BLK 3-3

FENDER, REAR, LH, INTERIOR 3-9

FENDER, REAR, LH, MAG SLVR 3-22

FENDER, REAR, LH, SPEC WHT 3-22

FENDER, REAR, LH, TUX BLK 3-22

FENDER, REAR, RH, INTERIOR 3-9

FENDER, REAR, RH, MAG SLVR 3-22

FENDER, REAR, RH, SPEC WHT 3-22

FENDER, REAR, RH, TUX BLK 3-22

FENDER, REAR, SEAT STORAGE 3-9



Page A-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

FLOORBOARD ASSY, FRONT 9-33

FLOORBOARD ASSY, REAR 9-36

FLOORMAT, FRONT 9-33

FLOORMAT, REAR 9-36

FUSE, ATM, 10 AMP 7-2

FUSE, ATM, 15 AMP 7-2

FUSE, ATM, 2 AMP 7-2

FUSE, ATM, 3 AMP 7-2

FUSE, ATM, 30 AMP 7-2

FUSE, ATO, 80V, 10A 7-2

FUSE, ATO, 80V, 25 AMP 7-2

FUSE, DBR, 100A, 80V 7-3

FUSE, MINI, 1 AMP 7-2

G
GROMMET 12-9

H
HALF SHAFT INSTL, FRONT 6-7

HANDLE, PARK BRAKE 5-11

HARNESS ASSY, MAIN 7-2

HARNESS, BATTERY POWER, 72V 7-3

HARNESS, IP 7-7

HARNESS, MOTOR 7-3

HARNESS, REAR LIGHTING 7-8

HEAD LIGHT ASSY, LH 10-3

HEAD LIGHT ASSY, RH 10-3

HEAD LIGHT INSTL 10-3

HINGE ASSY 9-13

HOOD, INSTRUMENT PANEL 9-31

HOOD, MAG SLVR 3-3

HOOD, REMOVABLE, SPEC WHT 3-3

HOOD, TUX BLK 3-3

HOOK, CARGO NET 3-9

HORN ASSY 5-5

HUB ASSEMBLY 14-12

I
INSTL, ACCELERATOR PEDAL 5-3

INSTL, ACCESS PANEL, BATTERY 3-17

INSTL, AUDIO SPEAKERS AND AMP 9-7

INSTL, BATTERY SYSTEM, 72V, AGM 1-5

INSTL, BATTERY, 12V AUX 1-3

INSTL, BODY REAR, MAG SLVR 3-22

INSTL, BODY REAR, SPEC WHT 3-22

INSTL, BODY REAR, TUX BLK 3-22

INSTL, BODY, CENTER, MAG SLVR 3-5

INSTL, BODY, CENTER, SPEC WHT 3-5

INSTL, BODY, CENTER, TUX BLK 3-5

INSTL, BODY, FRONT, MAG SLVR 3-3

INSTL, BODY, FRONT, SPEC WHT 3-3

INSTL, BODY, FRONT, TUX BLK 3-3

INSTL, BODY, ROOF, MAG SLVR 3-6

INSTL, BODY, ROOF, SPEC WHT 3-6

INSTL, BODY, ROOF, TUX BLK 3-6

INSTL, BOOT CLOSEOUTS 9-21

INSTL, BUMPER FRONT, MAG SLVR 3-2

INSTL, BUMPER FRONT, SPEC WHT 3-2

INSTL, BUMPER FRONT, TUX BLK 3-2

INSTL, BUMPER, REAR 3-25

INSTL, CHARGING SYSTEM 2-4

INSTL, DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR (DBR) 7-4

INSTL, HAND PARK BRAKE 5-11

INSTL, HIP RESTRAINT, FRONT 9-25

INSTL, HIP RESTRAINT, REAR, RH 9-23

INSTL, HYDRAULIC BRAKE SYSTEM 4-2

INSTL, IP ASSY, DASH 8-3

INSTL, LIGHT, LICENSE PLATE, REAR 10-9

INSTL, LIGHTS, BACKUP 10-7

INSTL, REAR SUPENSION 14-12

INSTL, SEAT BACK, REAR 9-15

INSTL, SEAT BACK, SIDE 9-11

INSTL, SEAT BELT, 2PT, SIDE SEAT 12-7

INSTL, SEAT BELT, 3PT, FRONT 12-9

INSTL, SEAT BELT, 3PT, REAR 12-5

INSTL, SEAT BOTTOM, REAR 9-17

INSTL, SEAT BOTTOM, SIDE 9-13

INSTL, SEAT PANELS, REAR 3-9

INSTL, SEAT PANELS, SIDE SEAT 3-10

INSTL, SEAT STORAGE, SIDE SEAT 9-18

INSTL, SEAT, FRONT 9-9

INSTL, SUSPENSION, FRONT, HORIZONTAL 14-4

INSTL, SUSPENSION, FRONT, VERTICAL 14-7

INSTL, TAILGATE, MAG SLVR 3-8

INSTL, TAILGATE, SPEC WHT 3-8

INSTL, TAILGATE, TUX BLK 3-8

INSTL, TURN SIGNAL 5-9

INSTL, WHEEL WELL, FRONT 3-18

INSTL, WHEEL WELL, REAR 3-19

INSTRUMENT PANEL ASSY 8-3

ISOLATOR, RING AND BUSHING 6-5

J
JUMPER 1-3, 5-11

K
KEY (1C) 5-13

KEY (1D) 5-13



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page A-3

KEY SWITCH (1C) 5-13

KEY SWITCH (1D) 5-13

KIT, BEARINGS 6-3

KIT, FINAL DRIVE 6-3

KIT, INPUT SHAFT 6-3

KIT, LOUNGE TABLE, BEIGE 9-5

KIT, MIRRORS, LH, MAG SILVER 9-3

KIT, MIRRORS, LH, SPEC WHITE 9-3

KIT, MIRRORS, LH, TUX BLACK 9-3

KIT, MIRRORS, RH, MAG SILVER 9-3

KIT, MIRRORS, RH, SPEC WHITE 9-3

KIT, MIRRORS, RH, TUX BLACK 9-3

KIT, OUTPUT SHAFT 6-3

KIT, SEALS 6-3

KIT, SHAFT, INTERMEDIATE 6-3

KNUCKLE ASSY, LH 14-9

KNUCKLE ASSY, RH 14-9

KNUCKLE, LH 14-9

KNUCKLE, RH 14-9

L
LINK 13-9

M
MODULE, CMP 7-3

MOTOR 11-3, 13-4

MOUNT, DC-DC 7-3

N
NET, STORAGE 9-39

P
P-CLAMP 2-4

PAN, DRAIN, CHMSL 3-6

PANEL, BATTERY ACCESS 3-17

PANEL, CHMSL COVER, BLACK 3-6

PANEL, CHMSL COVER, LOWER 3-6

PANEL, CLOSEOUT, REAR 3-9

PANEL, FRON SEAT, RH 3-14

PANEL, FRONT LOWER U, SILVER 3-2

PANEL, FRONT LOWER, MAG SLVR 3-2

PANEL, FRONT LOWER, TUX BLK 3-2

PANEL, FRONT SEAT, FRONT 3-14

PANEL, FRONT SEAT, LH 3-14

PANEL, GRILL 3-3

PANEL, LH 3-17

PANEL, PILLAR, IN, LH 3-6

PANEL, PILLAR, IN, RH 3-6

PANEL, PILLAR, OUTER, LH, MAG SLVR 3-6

PANEL, PILLAR, OUTER, LH, SPEC WHT 3-6

PANEL, PILLAR, OUTER, LH, TUX BLK 3-6

PANEL, PILLAR, OUTER, RH, MAG SLVR 3-6

PANEL, PILLAR, OUTER, RH, SPEC WHT 3-6

PANEL, PILLAR, OUTER, RH, TUX BLK 3-6

PANEL, RH 3-17

PANEL, SEAT PAN, LH 3-14

PANEL, SEAT PAN, RH 3-14

PANEL, SEAT, MAG SLVR 3-5

PANEL, SEAT, SPEC WHT 3-5

PANEL, SEAT, TUX BLK 3-5

PANEL, SIDE SEAT, FRONT 3-10

PANEL, SIDE SEAT, LH 3-10

PANEL, SIDE SEAT, RH 3-10

PANEL, STRINGER, LH, MAG SLVR 3-5

PANEL, STRINGER, LH, SPEC WHT 3-5

PANEL, STRINGER, LH, TUX BLK 3-5

PANEL, STRINGER, RH, MAG SLVR 3-5

PANEL, STRINGER, RH, SPEC WHT 3-5

PANEL, STRINGER, RH, TUX BLK 3-5

PANEL, TAILGATE, MAG SLVR 3-8

PANEL, TAILGATE, TUX BLK 3-8

PEDAL, ACCELERATOR 5-3

PLATE, COMPONENT MOUNT 7-3

PLUG ASSY, AC CHARGER 2-4

R
RACK, STEERING 13-9

REAR HUB ASSEMBLIES 14-15

RECEPTACLE ASSY, AC CHARGER 2-4

RELAY, 14V, 35 AMP 7-2

RELAY, MICRO, 35 AMP 7-2

RELEAY, 54V, 24 AMP, 12V COIL 7-2

RESISTOR, DB 7-4

RESTRAINT, HIP, FRONT 9-25

RESTRAINT, HIP, REAR, RH 9-23

ROD ASSY, PANHARD 14-12

ROD, EQUALIZER 5-11

ROD, HOLD-DOWN 1-5

ROOF, BLACK 12-2

ROOF, TINTED 12-2

ROTOR, DISC BRAKE 4-2

S
SEAL 3-6

SEAT ASSY, BACK, SIDE 9-11

SEAT ASSY, FRONT, ADJUSTABLE 9-9

SEAT BACK ASSY, ADJUSTABLE 9-9



Page A-4
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

SEAT BACK ASSY, REAR 9-15

SEAT BELT ASSY, 2PT, SIDE SEAT 12-7

SEAT BELT ASSY, 3PT, FRONT 12-9

SEAT BELT ASSY, 3PT, REAR, DRIVER 12-5

SEAT BELT ASSY, 3PT, REAR, PASS 12-5

SEAT BOTTOM ASSY, ADJUSTABLE 9-9

SEAT BOTTOM ASSY, REAR 9-17

SEAT BOTTOM ASSY, SIDE 9-13

SEAT BOTTOM, SIDE 9-13

SEAT PANEL INSTL, FRONT 3-14

SEAT TRACK ASSY, ADJUSTABLE 9-9

SENSOR ASSY, POSITION 11-3

SENSOR, TEMP 1-5

SHAFT 13-4

SHAFT, CV 6-7

SLEEVE, LOWER ARM 14-4

SLEEVE, UPPER 14-4

SLIDE, CONTROL ARM 14-9

SOLENOID, 96V, 250A 7-3

SOLENOID, STYLE B 7-3

SPEAKER ASSY, AUDIO 9-7

SPEAKER, PAS 12-13

SPRING 5-11

SPRING, COIL 14-12

STEERING COLUM ASSY 13-4

STEERING GEAR ASSY 13-9

STEERING SYSTEM INSTL 13-4

STEERING WHEEL 13-7

STEERING WHEEL INSTL 13-7

STORAGE NET INSTL 9-39

SUB-FRAME 14-4, 14-12

SWITCH ASSY, RUN/SERVICE 5-7

SWITCH, ROCKER 8-3

T
TAIL LIGHT ASSY, LH 10-5

TAIL LIGHT ASSY, RH 10-5

TAIL LIGHT INSTL 10-5

TERMINAL BLOCK 7-3

TIE ROD END, LH 13-9

TIE ROD END, RH 13-9

TRANSMISSION 6-3

TRIM, STRINGER 3-5

TURN SIGNAL ASSY 5-9

U
U-JOINT 13-4

USB PORT, 12V, UNGROUNDED 9-27

USB, 12V, UNGROUNDED 9-29

W
WELDMENT, BRAKE PEDAL 4-2

WELDMENT, LH 6-3

WELDMENT, RH 6-3

WHEEL AND TIRE ASSY 15-3

WHEEL HUB ASSY 14-9, 14-15

WHEEL WELL, FRONT, LH 3-18

WHEEL WELL, FRONT, RH 3-18

WHEEL WELL, REAR, LH 3-19

WHEEL WELL, REAR, RH 3-19

WIRE, 10GA 7-3

WIRE, GROUND BLOCK 7-3



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page B-1

Numerical Index

1013531 5-11

1014789 7-2

1016851 8-3

101834502 5-13

101856002 8-3

101908101 5-7

101908401 5-7

101953101 5-11

102259801 7-3

102361901 14-9

102370501 6-5

102408401 14-4

102410607 2-4

102437001 14-4

102442901 4-2

102444604 5-11

102464301 14-9, 14-15

102845208 1-5

103146201 14-15

103146206 14-9

103180101 8-3

103256401 14-4

103256501 14-4

103376101 4-2

103523602 4-2

103523702 4-2

103535001 5-11

103724503 13-7

103724603 13-7

103830401 3-8

103866601 13-9

103969801 14-4

105068003 5-13

105068004 5-13

105082003 5-13

105082004 5-13

105114801 7-2

105114802 7-2

105114806 7-2

105114807 7-2

105114810 7-2

105114811 7-2

47605993001 7-2

47616157001 7-2

47616157003 7-2

47616611004 7-2

47620652001 7-3

47633955001 5-5

47666254001 7-4

47726780002 3-3

47726780003 3-3

47726780004 3-3

47726780502 3-3

47726780503 3-3

47726780504 3-3

47726781002 3-3

47726781003 3-3

47726781004 3-3

47726782002 3-2

47726782003 3-2

47726782004 3-2

47726783001 3-2

47726784001 3-2

47726786002 3-5

47726786003 3-5

47726786004 3-5

47726786502 3-5

47726786503 3-5

47726786504 3-5

47726787001 3-5

47726790002 3-6

47726790003 3-6

47726790004 3-6

47726790502 3-6

47726790503 3-6

47726790504 3-6

47726791001 3-6

47726791002 3-6

47726792099 3-6

47726793002 3-22

47726793003 3-22

47726793004 3-22

47726793502 3-22

47726793503 3-22

47726793504 3-22

47726794002 3-8

47726794003 3-8

47726794004 3-8

47726797001 12-2

47726798001 10-3

47726798002 10-3

47726799001 10-5

47726799002 10-5

47726800001 12-11

47726808002 3-3

47726808003 3-3

47726808004 3-3

47726809002 3-2

47726809003 3-2

47726809004 3-2

47726810002 3-5

47726810003 3-5

47726810004 3-5

47726811002 3-22

47726811003 3-22

47726811004 3-22

47726812002 3-6

47726812003 3-6

47726812004 3-6

47726813001 3-25

47726890002 3-5

47726890003 3-5

47726890004 3-5

47729761001 6-7

47730465001 9-33

47730466001 9-36

47730470001 9-33

47730471001 9-36

47730474001 8-3

47730475001 9-31

47730480001 3-14

47730481001 3-14

47730481002 3-14

47730485001 3-9

47730486001 3-9

47730487001 3-9

47730488001 3-10

47731719001 3-10

47731744001 6-3

47732635001 3-10

47732636001 3-9

47732637001 9-25

47732638001 9-23

47732639001 3-14

47732639002 3-14

47732644001 9-15

47732645001 9-17

47732646001 9-11



Page B-2
CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

47732647001 9-13

47732659001 9-18

47733020001 13-4

47733025001 14-4

47733027001 4-2

47733045001 1-5

47733053001 3-18

47733053002 3-18

47733058001 1-5

47733070001 6-7

47733479001 4-2

47736418001 12-7

47736419001 12-9

47736420001 12-5

47736420002 12-5

47736421001 9-39

47736438001 9-25

47736439001 9-23

47736440001 3-17

47736441001 3-9

47736442001 3-10

47736443001 9-18

47736450001 12-9

47736460001 9-9

47736462001 9-21

47737558001 7-3

47737559001 7-3

47737560001 7-3

47737561001 1-3

47737567001 8-3

47737569001 7-2

47737570001 7-2

47737574001 7-3

47739064001 9-27, 9-29

47740250001 7-3

47740283001 3-6

47740284001 3-6

47740463001 3-8

47740473001 3-3

47742569001 14-15

47743838001 14-12

47743839001 14-12

47743841001 14-12

47743843001 14-12

47743845001 14-12

47743850001 14-4

47743850002 14-4

47743851001 14-9

47743851002 14-9

47743852001 14-9

47743852002 14-9

47747558001 5-3

47749182001 3-19

47749182002 3-19

47749184001 3-18

47749185001 3-19

47749437001 6-3

47749437002 6-3

47749797001 9-36

47750161001 10-5

47750162001 12-11

47750816001 12-9

47750970001 9-17

47750971001 9-9

47750972001 9-15

47750973001 9-13

47750974001 9-11

47750980001 9-5

47750981001 2-4

47750982001 2-4

47750983001 2-4

47750984001 2-4

47751212001 12-9

47751213001 12-7

47751214001 12-5

47751916001 3-14

47752342001 14-12

47752673001 9-7

47752674001 9-7

47752676001 9-7

47753441001 14-9

47753466001 3-21

47753471001 3-21

47753485001 14-7

47753491001 13-9

47753493001 13-9

47753493002 13-9

47753494001 13-9

47753496001 15-3

47753499001 14-7

47753500001 14-4

47753944001 10-9

47754917001 5-9

47754919001 5-9

47754925001 13-4

47754934001 7-3

47755008001 9-9

47755009001 9-9

47755010001 9-9

47755125001 9-21

47755126001 9-21

47755127001 3-17

47755128001 3-17

47755128002 3-17

47755231001 9-21

47755577001 9-13

47755857001 8-3

47755858001 8-3

47755904001 13-4

47756237001 4-2

47756238001 4-2

47756239001 4-2

47756240001 14-12, 14-15

47756241001 4-2

47756241002 4-2

47756242001 5-3

47756248001 5-11

47756249001 5-11

47756250001 5-11

47756251001 13-4

47756252001 13-4

47756564001 7-3

47756680001 7-7

47756681001 7-8

47756683001 1-5

47756684001 1-5

47756687001 7-3

47756691001 1-5

47757089001 12-2

47757513001 9-36

47757633001 9-9

47761627001 7-4

47763138001 7-3

47764772001 3-25

47765017502 9-3

47765017503 9-3

47765017504 9-3

47765017702 9-3

47765017703 9-3

47765017704 9-3

47765024002 3-8

47765024003 3-8

47765024004 3-8

47765025001 10-9

47765146001 7-3

47765706001 6-3

47765707001 6-3

47765708001 6-3

47765709001 6-3

47765710001 6-3



CRU (Electric - AC) 
Illustrated Parts Catalog 
TPCC03FLXX23XEN (Edition A)

Page B-3

47765711001 6-3

47769311001 3-3

47769315001 3-2

47769563001 11-3

47769963001 7-3

47770873001 7-3

47771473001 1-3

47773481001 3-9

47774832001 3-18

47774832002 3-18

47774888001 7-2

47776255001 7-3

47776305001 9-13

47776445001 10-7

47776853001 13-7

47777429001 9-39

47777773001 1-3

47779963001 13-4

47780624001 10-7

47781199001 5-7

47782624001 12-13

47782655001 1-5

47782768001 1-5

47785058001 3-25

47785535001 3-6

47785855001 5-11

47785914001 7-3

47785958001 4-2



Club Car, LLC
PO BOX 204658
AUGUSTA, GA 30917-4658
USA

WEB: WWW.CLUBCAR.COM

PHONE: 1-706-258-2225
1-800-CLUBCAR

     FAX: 1-706-863-5858

PUBLICATION NUMBER - TPCC03FLXX23XEN

Edition A


	CRU TEST BOOK.pdf
	Alphabetical Index 
	00 - FRONT MATTER 
	General Information 
	Vehicle Model And Serial Number 
	Vehicle Model And Serial Number 
	Liability And Vehicle Design Changes 
	Vehicle Modifications 
	Approved Dealers And Distributors 
	Satisfaction And Feedback 
	Publication Copyright 
	How to Read And Understand the Illustrated Parts List 

	SECTION 1 –  01 - BATTERY/BATTERIES 
	BATTERY SYSTEM, 72V, AGM 

	SECTION 2 –  02 - BATTERY CHARGER(S) 
	SECTION 3 –  03 - BODY 
	BODY, FRONT 
	BODY, CENTER 
	BODY, ROOF 
	TAILGATE 
	SEAT PANELS, REAR 
	SEAT PANELS, SIDE SEAT 
	SEAT PANELS, FRONT 
	SEAT PANELS, FRONT 
	ACCESS PANEL, BATTERY 
	ACCESS PANEL, BATTERY 
	WHEEL WELL, FRONT 
	WHEEL WELL, REAR 
	CENTER CONSOLE 
	BODY, REAR 
	BUMPER, REAR 
	BUMPER, REAR 

	SECTION 4 –  04 - BRAKES 
	SECTION 5 –  08 - CONTROLS 
	HORN ASSY 
	RUN/SERVICE SWITCH 
	TURN SIGNAL 
	HAND PARK BRAKE 
	KEY SWITCHES 

	SECTION 6 –  10 - DRIVE TRAIN 
	ISOLATORS, POWERTRAIN 
	HALF SHAFT, FRONT 

	SECTION 7 –  11 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 
	MODULE, CMP 
	DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR (DBR) 
	HARNESS, IP WITH DISPLAY 
	HARNESS, IP WITH DISPLAY 
	HARNESS, REAR LIGHTING 

	SECTION 8 –  18 - INDICATORS, GAUGES AND DISPLAYS 
	SECTION 9 –  19 - INTERIOR 
	KIT, LOUNGE TABLE, BEIGE 
	AUDIO SYSTEM, FRONT 
	SEATS, FRONT 
	SEAT BACK, SIDE 
	SEAT BOTTOM, SIDE 
	SEAT BACK, REAR 
	SEAT BOTTOM, REAR 
	SEAT STORAGE, SIDE SEAT 
	BOOT CLOSEOUTS 
	BOOT CLOSEOUTS 
	HIP RESTRAINT, REAR, RH 
	HIP RESTRAINT, FRONT 
	USB PORT, INSTRUMENT PANEL 
	USB PORT, CENTER CONSOLE 
	HOOD, INSTRUMENT PANEL 
	FLOORBOARD AND FLOORMAT, FRONT 
	FLOORBOARD AND FLOORMAT, REAR 
	STORAGE NET, UNDER SEAT 
	STORAGE NET, UNDER SEAT 

	SECTION 10 –  20 - LIGHTS 
	TAIL LIGHTS 
	LIGHTS, BACKUP 
	LIGHT, LICENSE PLATE, REAR 

	SECTION 11 –  21 - MOTOR 
	SECTION 12 –  23 - SAFETY 
	SEAT BELT, 3PT, REAR 
	SEAT BELT, 3PT, REAR 
	SEAT BELT, 2PT, SIDE SEAT 
	SEAT BELT, 3PT, FRONT 
	CHMSL 
	SPEAKER ASSY, PAS 

	SECTION 13 –  25 - STEERING 
	STEERING WHEEL 
	STEERING WHEEL 
	STEERING GEAR ASSY 

	SECTION 14 –  26 - SUSPENSION 
	SUSPENSION, FRONT, VERTICAL 
	SUSPENSION, FRONT, VERTICAL 
	FRONT KNUCKLE AND HUB ASSEMBLIES 
	SUSPENSION, REAR 
	REAR HUB ASSEMBLIES 
	REAR HUB ASSEMBLIES 

	SECTION 15 –  27 - WHEELS AND TIRES 
	APPENDICES 

	Numerical Index 




